10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Team State
Tennessee Tigers Tennessee
Norcross Heat (Red) Georgia
We Play Basketball Alabama
Pro One Select - Tucker Alabama
Durham Hurricanes North Carolina
Blazin' Heat Florida
Rome Elite Georgia
Team Hoopstars Georgia
Pro One Academic Alabama
D13 Elite (Redding) Tennessee
UWIN Serventz Alabama
HoopAtlanta (Black) Georgia
Reach Higher Kings Georgia
SWEFL Hoops Florida
HoopAthens Georgia
Team RCE Alabama
Norcross Heat Georgia
Richmond Hill Hurricanes Georgia

North Alabama Lakers (Sanders) Alabama

Macon Mavs Georgia

North Alabama Lakers (Williams) Alabama

Pro One Select - Gann Alabama
Team ALL IN Georgia
2 Sl
,‘BZ Pro One Select - TN Tennessee
%*fram"@
@ Mississippi Delta Elite Mississippi
ngggs Hoops United (Derray) Georgia
Hoops United (Chad) Georgia

Updated Through Spring Jam/TN Jam

Wins

4

Losses

Winning %

100.00%

100.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

75.00%

66.67%

60.00%

60.00%

57.14%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

42.86%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

23.00%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

Points Scored

273

204

261

259

246

237

181

127

318

195

484

237

212

206

209

250

428

358

175

104

140

135

342

166

262

145

115

PPG

68

68

65

65

62

59

45

42

64

49

69

59

53

52

52

63

61

60

58

52

47

45

57

55

44

48

38

PPG Allowed

36

39

28

11

56

13

47

42

25

58

60

57

59

16

47

50

62

67

43

54

21

44

64

20

48

69

57

Affiliation

HOOPSEEN

HOOPSEEN,

HOOPSEEN,

HOOPSEEN

HOOPSEEN,

HOOPSEEN,



https://hoopseen.com/tennessee/teams/19008-tennessee-tigers-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/19011-norcross-heat-red
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18948-we-play-basketball-2026-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18949-pro-one-select-tucker-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/carolinas/teams/18871-durham-hurricanes-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/florida/teams/18877-blazin-heat-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18971-rome-elite-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18876-team-hoopstars
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18947-pro-one-academic-select-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/tennessee/teams/18946-d13-elite-redding-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18894-uwin-serventz-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18966-hoopatlanta-17u-black-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18661-reach-higher-kings-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/florida/teams/18896-swfl-hoops-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18967-hoopathens
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/19009-team-rce-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18968-norcross-heat-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18873-richmond-hill-hurricanes-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18875-north-alabama-lakers-sanders-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18872-macon-mavs
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18874-north-alabama-lakers-williams-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/alabama/teams/18970-pro-one-select-gann-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/18870-team-all
https://hoopseen.com/tennessee/teams/18950-pro-one-select-tn-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/mississippi/teams/18890-mississippi-delta-elite-hsa
https://hoopseen.com/georgia/teams/19010-hoops-united-chad

