#		Team	State	Wins	Losses	Winning %	Points Scored	PPG	PPG Allowed	Affiliation
1	TO THE STATE OF TH	Tennessee Tigers	Tennessee	4	0	100.00%	273	68	36	HOOPSEEN
2		Norcross Heat (Red)	Georgia	3	0	100.00%	204	68	39	HOOPSEEN
3		We Play Basketball	Alabama	3	1	75.00%	261	65	28	HOOPSEEN
4	POPE BALLER	Pro One Select - Tucker	Alabama	3	1	75.00%	259	65	11	HOOPSEEN
5	AURRICANA AS	<u>Durham Hurricanes</u>	North Carolina	3	1	75.00%	246	62	56	HOOPSEEN
6		Blazin' Heat	Florida	3	1	75.00%	237	59	13	HOOPSEEN
7	ROME	Rome Elite	Georgia	3	1	75.00%	181	45	47	HOOPSEEN
8		Team Hoopstars	Georgia	2	1	66.67%	127	42	42	HOOPSEEN
9	PRO ONS	Pro One Academic	Alabama	3	2	60.00%	318	64	25	HOOPSEEN
10	DIS	D13 Elite (Redding)	Tennessee	3	2	60.00%	195	49	58	HOOPSEEN
11	WIN	UWIN Serventz	Alabama	4	3	57.14%	484	69	60	HOOPSEEN
12	HOOP"	HoopAtlanta (Black)	Georgia	2	2	50.00%	237	59	57	HOOPSEEN
13		Reach Higher Kings	Georgia	2	2	50.00%	212	53	59	HOOPSEEN
14	SWEL HOOPS	SWFL Hoops	Florida	2	2	50.00%	206	52	16	HOOPSEEN
15	Henry	<u>HoopAthens</u>	Georgia	2	2	50.00%	209	52	47	HOOPSEEN
16	TEAM RCE	Team RCE	Alabama	2	2	50.00%	250	63	50	HOOPSEEN
17	THE PARTY OF THE P	Norcross Heat	Georgia	3	4	42.86%	428	61	62	HOOPSEEN
18		Richmond Hill Hurricanes	Georgia	2	4	33.33%	358	60	67	HOOPSEEN
19	TAKERS,	North Alabama Lakers (Sanders)	Alabama	1	2	33.33%	175	58	43	HOOPSEEN
20	MACON	Macon Mavs	Georgia	1	2	33.33%	104	52	54	HOOPSEEN
21	TAKERS,	North Alabama Lakers (Williams)	Alabama	1	2	33.33%	140	47	21	HOOPSEEN
22	PRO ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Pro One Select - Gann	Alabama	1	2	33.33%	135	45	44	HOOPSEEN
23	AILL IN	Team ALL IN	Georgia	2	4	33.33%	342	57	64	HOOPSEEN
24	PRO ORE	Pro One Select - TN	Tennessee	1	3	23.00%	166	55	20	HOOPSEEN
25	<b>FIR</b>	Mississippi Delta Elite	Mississippi	1	6	14.29%	262	44	48	HOOPSEEN
26		Hoops United (Derray)	Georgia	0	3	0.00%	145	48	69	HOOPSEEN
27		Hoops United (Chad)	Georgia	0	3	0.00%	115	38	57	HOOPSEEN
		Updated Through Spring Jam/TN	Jam							